
FOR MORE INFORMATION

The Y is the nation’s leading expert in water safety and swim instruction. Ys across the country have adopted a swim lesson curriculum 
that makes it easier for children and adults to become comfortable and safe in and around water. Lessons begin with the development 
of basic self rescue skills as well as gaining confidence and ease in the water. From there, swimmers refine the strokes they have 
learned and progress their skills.

Our Mission: To put Christian principles into practice through programs that build healthy spirit, mind and body for all.

LESSONS MEMBER NON-MEMBER

4 Group Lessons
4 Private Lessons
8 Private Lessons
4 Semi-Private Lessons
8 Semi-Private Lessons

$45
$100
$180
$150
$280

$90
$170
$300
$275
$500

Ella Grace Lipscomb
Swim Lesson Coordinator
elipscomb@ymcachattanooga.org
423-476-5573

October 2024

Cleveland Family YMCA

Group Lessons                    Private Lessons

mailto:Elipscomb@ymcachattanooga.org


Monday
October
7th - 28th

Tuesday
October
1st-22nd

Wednesday
October
2nd-23rd

Saturday
October
5th-26th 

Levels 4, 5, 6:
5:15pm

Level 1:
5:15pm

Homeschool, 
Level 1-3:
12:15pm

Swim Starters:
10:30am

Level 1:
5:50pm

Level 2:
5:50pm

Homeschool, 
Levels 4, 5, 6:
1:00pm

Levels 4, 5, 6:
11:05am

Levels 2+3:
6:25pm

Level 3:
6:25pm

Level 1:
11:40am

Levels 4, 5, 6:
7:00pm

Levels 4, 5, 6:
7:00pm

Level 2-3:
12:15pm
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